1 Kypc

1 cemecTp

2 cemecTp

3 cemecTp

51.5.08

B51.6.09

B51.5.05

51.5.01

51.5.06

51.B.04

B51.B.11

B51.B.12.0
2.02

B51.B.12.0

2.01

B51.6.09

B51.5.05

B51.6.03

B51.5.06

B51.B.05

B51.B.11

B52.B.02

B51.B.12.0
6.01

B51.B.12.0
6.02

B1.6.12

B51.5.10

B51.5.05

B51.5.06

51.B.08

B51.B.11

B61.B.12.0
4.02

ANK-1

X

ANK-2

X

OK

OK-11

OK-9

OK-8

OK-7

OK-6

OK-5

OK-4

OK-3

OK-2

OK-1

OK-10

OrK

Or1K-1

Or1K-7

Or1K-6

Or1K-5

Or1K-3

Or1K-2

Or1K-4

MNK

MK-2

MNK-3

MK-1

XXX

XXX

MK-4

MNK-5

MNK-6

MNK-7

MNK-8

MNK-9

MK-10

MK-11

MK-12




Pacnpeu,eneHme no Kpr&M/CQMeCTpaM O6y"IeHVIF|, gucuunimHam, Mmoaynsam, npakTukam

2 Kypc 3 Kypc
4 cemecTp 5 cemecTp
Bb1.B.12.0 B51.B.12.0(b1.B.12.0|61.B.12.0|61.B.12.0 B51.B.12.0({b1.B.12.0
201 b1.6.12 | b1.6.10 | b1.6.13 | B1.6.06 | B1.6.02 | B1.B.09 | B1.B.11 | 62.B.03 | B2.B.02 502 501 4,02 101 b1.6.12 | b1.6.10 | 61.6.06 | 61.B.09 | B1.B.10 | B1.B.01 | B1.B.11 | B4.B.01 | B4.B.02 | B4.B.03 502 501 B1.6.12 | B1.6.10
X X X X X
X
X X X
X
X X
X
X
X X
X
X X X
X X X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X X X X X X X
X X X
X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X
X X X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X
X X X
X X X
X
X X X X




4 Kypc

6 cemecTp 7 cemecTp 8 cemecTp
B1.6.07 | B1.6.04 | B1.6.13 | B1.B.02 | B1.B.06 | B1.B.11 | B2.B.04 | B2.B.01 | B1.6.12 | B1.5.11 | B1.5.10 | B1.B.03 | 51.B.06 51'386122'0 51'386112'0 B1.6.12 | B1.6.10 | B1.B.07 | B1.B.05 | B2.B.05 | B3.5.01 51'186122'0 51'156112'0
X X X X
X X
X X
X X
X X X
X X
X
X X X
X X
X X
X
X
X
X X X
X X X
X X X X
X
X X
X X X
X X X X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X X X X
X X X X
X X X X X X X
X X
X X X
X X X X
X X X X X X X
X X
X X X X X X




